RM 1202, 12/F,TUNG CHUN COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 438-444 SHANGHAI STREET, KOWLOON, HONGKONG
SHOGUN TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
NVR3000
Overview
- High-performance, state of the art design
- 2U (19-inch) 8-bay rackmount chassis
- Easily add external storage to expand capacity
- High camera range support

NVR3000
Diagram
Ordering Information
NVR3016 - NVR3000 with 16 camera license
NVR3032 - NVR3000 with 32 camera license
NVR3064 - NVR3000 with 64 camera license
NVR3100 - NVR3000 with 100 camera license
NVR3000U - NVR3000 with unlimited camera license
** Please note : Some VMS avaliable only NVR3016, NVR3032, NVR3064, NVR3100.
Powerful Surveillance Recorder